
College of Social and Behavioral Sciences 
Human Subjects’ Departmental Officers 

 
Anthropology 
Takeshi Inomata 
inomata@email.arizona.edu 
 
Mimi Nichter 
mimin@u.arizona.edu 
 
William Stini 
stini@email.arizona.edu 
 
Bureau of Applied Research in Anthropology   
James Greenberg 
jgreenbe@u.arizona.edu 
 
Center for Latin American Studies 
Elizabeth Oglesby 
eoglesby@u.arizona.edu 
  
Cognitive Science 
Janet Nicol 
nicol@u.arizona.edu 
 
Communication 
Joseph Bonito 
jbonito@u.arizona.edu 
 
Geography & Regional Development 
Beth Mitchneck 
bethm@email.arizona.edu 
 
History 
kmorriss@u.arizona.edu 
Katherine Morrissey 
 
Hermann Rebel 
hrebel@u.arizona.edu 
 
Journalism 
Jacqueline Sharkey 
sharkey@u.arizona.edu 
  
Judaic Studies 
Ed Wright 
edwright@email.arizona.edu 
 



Late Medieval & Reformation Studies 
Susan Karant-Nunn 
karantnu@u.arizona.edu 
 
Linguistics 
Janet Nicol 
nicol@u.arizona.edu 
 
Natasha Warner 
nwarner@email.arizona.edu 
 
Mexican American Studies & Research Center 
Scott Carvajal 
carvaja@email.arizona.edu 
   
Near Eastern Studies 
Esther Fuchs 
fuchs@email.arizona.edu 
   
Philosophy 
Chris Maloney 
maloney@email.arizona.edu 
 
Political Science 
Brad Jones 
bsjones@u.arizona.edu 
   
Psychology 
Ken Forster 
kforster@u.arizona.edu 
 
Toni Schmader 
schmader@u.arizona.edu 
 
Jeff Stone 
jeffs@u.arizona.edu 
 
Cyma Van Petten 
vanpettc@u.arizona.edu 
 
School of Information Resources & Library Science   
Martin Fricke 
mfricke@u.arizona.edu 
 
Sociology 
Joseph Galaskiewicz 
galaskie@u.arizona.edu 
 
 



Southwest Studies Center   
Joseph Wilder 
jwilder@email.arizona.edu 
 
Women's Studies/SIROW 
Rosa Andrade 
rosia@mail.sbs.arizona.edu 
 
Barbara Estrada 
bestrada@dakotacom.net 
 
Sally Stevens 
sstevens@dakotacom.net 
 


